
First Year

First Semester 
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Second YearSecond Year
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ONLINE

Total Hours...............................................................................................................................................................................

Early Childhood Profession..............................................................................................................................................3
Infant and Toddler Development................................................................................................................................. 4
Creative Arts for Young Children................................................................................................................................. 3
Child Health, Safety and Nutrition................................................................................................................................3

English Composition I...........................................................................................................................................................3

Second Semester 

First Semester 

Second Semester 

1 1 1 3

Social Studies, Math and Science for Young Children...................................................................................
Methods, Materials and Measurement.....................................................................................................................
Language and Literacy Development for Young Children..........................................................................
Preschool Development.................................................................................................................................................... 4

3
3
4

1214
1313
1343

1 1 1 3ENG

CDT
CDT

CDT
CDT

1224
1713
2613
2714CDT

Total Hours................................................................................................................................................................................

CDT

CDT
CDT

College Algebra or Natural Science with Lab................................................................................................................................
Initial Practicum.......................................................................................................................................................................
Development of the Exceptional Child.....................................................................................................................
Guiding Social and Emotional Behavior................................................................................................................... 3

3
4

3/4

16/17

3

2233
2413
2914

Total Hours.........................................................................................................................................................................

CDT

CDT
CDT

13

17

Advanced Practicum............................................................................................................................................................
Administration of Programs for Young Children...............................................................................................
Family Dynamics and Community Involvement.................................................................................................3

3
4
3
3

2513
2813
2944

Total Hours...............................................................................................................................................................................

CDT

CDT
CDT

16

Early Childhood

Education
Program Curriculum

ONLINE

Technology

Social or Behavioral Science Elective.....................................................................................................................................................

Communication Elective (SPT 1113 or SPT 21..  ..............................................................................................................................
Humanities or Fine Arts Elective................................................................................................................................................................

(SPT 1113 or SPT 2173)

*

*
*

*
*

*

* Successful completion of the 18 credit hours marked with an asterisk entitles a student to receive an Early Childhood Education Certificate.  

Note: Students must attain a 'C' or better in CDT 2613, CDT 2914 and CDT 2944 (all of which must be taken at Itawamba Community College).


